
常滑市

江南市

小牧市

178

60

豊根村

豊山町

140

1

3

0

27

大治町

扶桑町

大口町

知立市

知多市

299

129

89

145

98

282

240

79

93

114

241

91

6,384

93

41

阿久比町

飛島村

蟹江町

123

135

107

88

138

146

居住地

大府市

居住地

東郷町

長久手市

あま市

みよし市

弥富市

北名古屋市

清須市

愛西市

田原市

101

167

計

日進市

122

96

175

県外分

豊明市

岩倉市

高浜市

尾張旭市

計

50代

年代（人）

100歳以上

40代

軽症・なし

東栄町

設楽町

幸田町

武豊町

美浜町

南知多町

東浦町

重症等

感染者数（人）

計

47

47

63

74

13

30

97

40

居住地

80代

20代

6,384

10歳未満

60代

159

感染者数（人）

190303388

9969829297021,057 777

6,384

75 2

90代

30代

症状（人）

感染者数（人）

中等症

10代

70代

6,307

安城市

西尾市

蒲郡市

犬山市

半田市

瀬戸市

春日井市

豊川市

津島市

碧南市

刈谷市

185

239

509

322

153

90

222

297

新型コロナウイルス感染者の発生状況（愛知県所管分）

3

その他

3,221

女性

3,160

男性

6,384

総数（人）
性別（人）

38

1

岐阜県 16 三重県 5 広島県 1

居住地

稲沢市

新城市

東海市

神奈川県 2 静岡県 2 大阪府

感染者数（人）

県外分内訳

77

居住地 感染者数（人） 居住地 感染者数（人）


